
       

 

BUDGET DEVELOPMENT CALENDER for 2020/2021 BUDGET 
   

 

01/07/20  Tuesday   Meet with Administration on Budget Parameters. 

 

01/16/20    Thursday                   Discussions with Board of Education on Budget Parameters (Regular BOE Meeting) 

 

01/22/20                 Wednesday Faculty Meeting Discussion – Budget Considerations (Requisitions) and Budget Parameters 

 

02/07/20  Friday  Budget Requests (Requisitions) from K-12 Administration to Business Administrator 

 

02/25 & 3/03/20     Tuesday                    Comprehensive Review of Budget by Superintendent, Business Administrator, Principals & Director 

 

03/19/20  Thursday  Completion of Tentative Budget and Submission to the Board (Regular BOE Meeting)  

*Canceled due to COVID-19 

 

04/02/20      Tuesday                 Budget Committee Review on General Support, Transportation & Undistributed   

*Rescheduled due to COVID-19 – Conducted via Google Meet 

 

04/16/20  Thursday  Board Work Session on General Support, Transportation & Undistributed    

*Rescheduled due to COVID-19 – Conducted via Google Meet 

 

04/30/20     Tuesday                  Budget Committee Review on Instructional, 3-Part Proposed Budget, and Revenue Projections  

*Rescheduled due to COVID-19 – Conducted via Google Meet 

 

 

*** UPDATES as per Governor’s Executive Order 202.26 *** 
(Updated May 4, 2020) 

 

05/07/20  Thursday  Board Adoption of Proposed 2020-2021 Budget (Special BOE Meeting)   

                                                                           (6:00 pm via Google Meet) 

 

05/21/20  Thursday  Budget Materials Available to Public 

 

05/22/20  Friday   Property Tax Report Card Submission to State Education Dept. 

 

05/28/20  Thursday  Proposed Budget Mailed Out to Public (District Newsletter) 

 

05/28/20  Thursday  Budget Hearing 

                                                         (6:00 pm via Google Meet) 

 

05/29/20  Friday  6-Day Notice Mailed to Residents 

 

06/09/20   Tuesday                 Budget Vote and Election of Board Members      

                                                                    (5:00 pm Submission Deadline) 
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